
HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 10th December 2011 -- Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 54 1.481 4 2 12 1
CENET Lütfi TR 48 31 1.548 2 1 6 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 57 57 1.000 0 -3 7 3

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 84 75 1.120 4 2 11 1
PALAZON Javier ES 65 45 1.444 2 1 13 2

KANG In-Won KR 47 53 0.886 0 -3 5 3

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 63 58 1.086 4 3 5 1
DUONG Anh Vu VN 67 68 0.985 2 1 7 2

SAAD Amr EG 38 59 0.644 0 -4 3 3

DE BACKER Peter BE 72 45 1.600 4 3 7 1
BURGMAN Raimond NL 68 52 1.307 2 1 4 2
KANG Dong Koong KR 42 39 1.076 0 -4 6 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 68 45 1.511 2 0 6 1
NOVAK Radek CZ 71 67 1.059 2 0 6 2
VAN ERP Jean NL 66 63 1.047 2 0 6 3

CEULEMANS Peter BE 78 67 1.164 2 0 8 1
BULUT Savas TR 73 67 1.089 2 0 10 2
FUNAKI Kouji JP 77 72 1.069 2 0 9 3

HEO Jung Han KR 60 55 1.090 4 4 8 1
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 51 58 0.879 2 0 4 2

SCIACCA Emilio IT 50 54 0.925 0 -4 4 3

CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 34 1.764 4 4 8 1
FORTHOMME Roland BE 51 36 1.416 2 0 5 2

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 32 31 1.032 0 -4 4 3

CAPAK Can TR 75 46 1.630 4 2 7 1
RUDOLPH Christian DE 53 33 1.606 2 1 9 2

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 54 47 1.148 0 -3 7 3

MA Xuan Cuong VN 62 67 0.925 2 1 4 1
FOGE Claus DK 47 59 0.796 2 0 5 2
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 52 61 0.852 2 -1 7 3

HOFMAN Glen NL 68 52 1.307 4 3 7 1
KIM Young Chull KR 47 27 1.740 2 0 9 2
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 48 43 1.116 0 -3 5 3

LY THE Vinh VN 73 49 1.489 4 3 9 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 56 47 1.191 2 1 9 2

ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 41 33 1.242 0 -4 8 3
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HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 10th December 2011 -- Hurghada (EG)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 34 1.764 4 4 8 1
0 HEO Jung Han KR 60 55 1.090 4 4 8 2
0 DE BACKER Peter BE 72 45 1.600 4 3 7 3
0 LY THE Vinh VN 73 49 1.489 4 3 9 4
0 HOFMAN Glen NL 68 52 1.307 4 3 7 5
0 PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 63 58 1.086 4 3 5 6
0 CAPAK Can TR 75 46 1.630 4 2 7 7
0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 54 1.481 4 2 12 8

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 84 75 1.120 4 2 11 9
MA Xuan Cuong VN 62 67 0.925 2 1 4 10

COKLU Murat Naci TR 68 45 1.511 2 0 6 11
CEULEMANS Peter BE 78 67 1.164 2 0 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

1 RUDOLPH Christian DE 53 33 1.606 2 1 9 1
2 CENET Lütfi TR 48 31 1.548 2 1 6 2
3 PALAZON Javier ES 65 45 1.444 2 1 13 3
4 BURGMAN Raimond NL 68 52 1.307 2 1 4 4
5 VAN BEERS Barry NL 56 47 1.191 2 1 9 5
6 DUONG Anh Vu VN 67 68 0.985 2 1 7 6
7 KIM Young Chull KR 47 27 1.740 2 0 9 7
8 FORTHOMME Roland BE 51 36 1.416 2 0 5 8
9 BULUT Savas TR 73 67 1.089 2 0 10 9

10 NOVAK Radek CZ 71 67 1.059 2 0 6 10
11 DE JAEGER Wesley BE 51 58 0.879 2 0 4 11
12 FOGE Claus DK 47 59 0.796 2 0 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 FUNAKI Kouji JP 77 72 1.069 2 0 9 1
14 VAN ERP Jean NL 66 63 1.047 2 0 6 2
15 GAZDOS Ivo CZ 52 61 0.852 2 -1 7 3
16 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 54 47 1.148 0 -3 7 4
17 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 48 43 1.116 0 -3 5 5
18 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 57 57 1.000 0 -3 7 6
19 KANG In-Won KR 47 53 0.886 0 -3 5 7
20 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 41 33 1.242 0 -4 8 8
21 KANG Dong Koong KR 42 39 1.076 0 -4 6 9
22 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 32 31 1.032 0 -4 4 10
23 SCIACCA Emilio IT 50 54 0.925 0 -4 4 11
24 SAAD Amr EG 38 59 0.644 0 -4 3 12
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